Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

NAAC ACCREDITED

A Multi Stream Govt. Aided College & Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &1 2(b)

(Affiliated to University of North Bengal)



ESTD.1998 ISO9001:2015

Environmental Studies

DATE:08/10/2023

NOTICE

It is a Great Pleasure to let you know that The Department of Environmental studies of Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya is going to organize a "STUDENT CENTRIC SEMINAR" on 10TH to 12th October, 2023 at SKSMH from 11.00 am with the prior permission of the College Authority. Some student of ENVS Dept. will present there presentation .Therefore, All the Student of 1st semester, Environment Studies are Requested to attend the Program.

Rimpa Das

DIC
Department of Envt. Studies
Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya
Siliguri- 04

Surya Sen Colony, Block-B, Siliguri - 734004, Dist. Jalpaiguri, West Bengal Ph.:0353-2691488(0) E-mail:envs@suryasencollege.org.in, Website: www.suryasencollege.org.in